CADDA
  Computer Controlled Teaching Unit for the Study of
Analog/Digital and Digital/Analog Converters
1 Unit: CADDA. Teaching Unit for the Study of  Analog/Digital
        and Digital/Analog Converters, including Control Interface.
PROCESS DIAGRAM AND ELEMENTS ALLOCATION
Software for:
4

elements for immediate running as 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5.
POSSIBILITIES OF OTHER AVAILABLE EXPANSIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
6
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
1.- Sampling theorem. 21.- Analog switches errors.
2.-  Analog/Digital integrated converter. Monopolar assembly. 22.- R/2R monopolar stair converter.
3.- Analog/Digital integrated converter. Bipolar assembly. 23.- R/2R bipolar stair converter.
4.- Monopolar binary ramp converter. 24.- Current division in R/2R stairs.
5.- Quantification effects. 25.- Digital/Analog converter of monopolar inverted stair.
6.- Bipolar binary ramp converter. 26.- Digital/Analog bipolar converter of inverted stair.
7.- Binary ramp converter with continuous monopolar counting. 27.- Digital/Analog monopolar converter of series blocking.
8.- Binary ramp converter with bipolar continuous counting. 28.- Digital/Analog bipolar converter of series blocking.
9.-   Monopolar simple ramp. 29.- Digital/Analog converter of load balance.
10.- Bipolar simple ramp converter. 30.- Bipolar Digital/Analog converter of load balance.
11.- Monopolar double ramp converter. 31.- Monopolar Digital/Analog converter of pulse width modulation.
12.- Double bipolar ramp converter. 32.- Digital/Analog bipolar converter of pulse width modulation.
13.- Monopolar converter of successive approximations.
14.- Bipolar converter of successive approximations.
15.- Integrated Digital/Analog converter. Monopolar assembly.
16.- Digital/Analog integrated converter. Bipolar assembly.
17.- Digitalization and reconstruction of monopolar signals.
18.- Digitalization and reconstruction of bipolar signals.
19.- Digital/Analog monopolar converter of weighted resistance.
20.- Digital/Analog bipolar converter of weighted resistance.
EXERCISES AND PRACTICAL POSSIBILITIES
Complementary items to the standard supplyItems supplied as standard
Some Practical Possibilities of the Unit:
7
Mini Scada-Net
Software
Computer Control
Software: Computer Control+
Data Acquisition+
Data Management
 Multipost EDIBON
Mini Scada-Net System
Mini ESN.
30 Student
Post
LOCAL NET
Teacher’s
Central
Computer
1 UNIT =
30 STUDENTS can
work simultaneously
OPEN CONTROL
+
MULTICONTROL
+
MULTI STUDENT POST
Teaching Unit for the Study of
Analog/Digital and Digital/Analog Converters,
including Control Interface (CADDA)
Expansion 1: Teaching
Technique
used
 Multipost EDIBON  Scada-Net SystemESN.
OPEN CONTROL
+
MULTICONTROL
+
MULTI STUDENT POST
30 students can work
at the same time
“ETDL” EDIBON TECHNICAL